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2:05.04
5:34.29
29.46
1:04.54
32.30
1:09.49
27.34
1:03.68
1:01.59
2:14.30
1:52.57
2:05.53

23.61
50.27
1:49.84
4:54.02
10:22.96
17:29.27
2710
57.21
2:00.58
29.98
1:05.08
2:17.52
25.69
55.90
2:07.83
58.80
2:03.81
4:26.13
1:40.43
3:38.53
1:52.73
4:17.52

22.49
22.49
47.94
1:44.55
4:42.00
9:47.46
16:11.62
53.16
1:51.07
1:01.36
2:12.08
52.94

12-Apr-15
10-Apr-15
7-Mar-15
10-Dec-04
5-Feb-11
8-Mar-15
11-Apr-15
9-Apr-15
15-Jan-11
4-Jan-13
12-Apr-15
10-Apr-15
26-Feb-17
7-Mar-15

18-Mar-08
29-Feb-08
18-Mar-08
18-Mar-08
12-Mar-03
12-Mar-03

7-Mar-15
18-Mar-08
18-Mar-08
25-Feb-17
24-Feb-17
16-Mar-17

8-Apr-17

3-Dec-16
30-Mar-06

1-Apr-16
22-Mar-08
18-Mar-08

7-Dec-07
15-Dec-07
25-Feb-17

3-Apr-14

10-Mar-10
12-Feb-10
10-Mar-10
10-Mar-10
10-Mar-10
11-Dec-08
11-Dec-08
12-Feb-10
10-Mar-10
14-Mar-15
22-Mar-18
16-Mar-19

RECORDS CSI SCY

Yards-Women

PPA- CO
PPA- CO
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MACS- CO
UN- CO
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PPA- CO
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BLDR- CO
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MACS- CO
MACS- CO
STAR- CO
STAR- CO
FAST- CO

FAC- CO
FAST- CO

Mia Tandingan

Mia Tandingan

Mia Tandingan

Bonnie Brandon

Eva Merrell

Daciana Colon

Mia Tandingan

Mia Tandingan

Eva Merrell

Payten Irwin

Mia Tandingan

Mia Tandingan

Hannah Huddle, Elizabeth Dimig, Caroline Dimig, Renee Burton
S. Vargas, C. Davison, Z. Zallen, M. Codevilla

Missy Franklin

Missy Franklin

Missy Franklin

Missy Franklin

Jessica Rodriquez

Jessica Rodriquez

Jada Surrell-Norwood

fMissy Franklon

Missy Franklin

Mary Codevilla

Mary Codevilla

Chase Davison

Mia Tandingan

Renee Gillilan

Rachel Snyder

Mia Tandingan

Missy Franklin

Missy Franklin

Kianna Lee, Megan Grier, Fiona Kane, Missy Franklin
Megan Grier, Kianna Lee, Fiona Kane, Missy Franklin
Chase Davison, Mary Codevilla, Sofia Vargas, Edie Simecek
Riley Tapley, Isabel Rich, Amelie Lessing, Mikayla Seigal

Missy Franklin
Missy Franklin
Missy Franklin
Missy Franklin
Missy Franklin
Bonnie Brandon
Bonnie Brandon
Missy Franklin
Missy Franklin
Zoe Bartel

Mary Codevilla
Lucy Bell
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1:55.85
1:55.85
1:57.70
4:12.42
1:37.58
3:31.17
7:52.88
1:48.33
3:51.73

22.25
48.02
1:43.15
4:38.69
9:42.30
16:11.75
52.30
1:53.17
59.04
2:07.73
52.00
1:54.93
1:55.32
4:08.06
1:30.41
3:18.28
7:15.79
1:37.65
3:33.93

22.01
47.28
1:41.81
4:34.62
9:34.55
16:02.80
50.97
1:48.42
58.72
2:06.24
51.35
1:54.60
1:55.49
1:55.49
4:03.49

21.77
47.28
1:41.81
4:34.62
9:34.55
16:01.39

* 14-Mar-19
* 14-Mar-19
10-Mar-10
15-Mar-19
2-Dec-17
1-Mar-25
11-Mar-11
6-Dec-19
1-Mar-25

2-Dec-10
23-Mar-23
10-Feb-12
2-Dec-10
13-Nov-09
10-Dec-09
11-Feb-11
12-Nov-10
9-Dec-16
10-Dec-16
17-Mar-18
5-Dec-20
2-Dec-10
12-Nov-10
8-Dec-17
9-Dec-17
6-Dec-17
6-Dec-17
7-Dec-17

15-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
9-Mar-11
9-Mar-11
9-Nov-12
13-Mar-13
17-Mar-18
15-Mar-18
4-Dec-15
27-0Oct-23

* 16-Nov-23
* 13-Mar-13
17-Nov-23

1-Jan-94
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
9-Mar-11
20-Feb-16

RECORDS CSI SCY

FAST- CO
FAST- CO
STAR- CO
FAST- CO
TOPS- CO

PPA- CO
EVER- CO
TOPS- CO

DSA- CO

STAR- CO

PPA- CO

UN- CO
MACS- CO
MACS- CO
MACS- CO

UN- CO
STAR- CO
FAST- CO
FAST- CO
FAST- CO
FAST- CO
STAR- CO
STAR- CO
FAST- CO
FAST- CO
FAST- CO
FAST- CO
FAST- CO

STAR- CO
STAR- CO
STAR- CO
STAR- CO
MACS- CO
MACS- CO
STAR- CO
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FAST- CO
FAST- CO

UN- CO

PPA- CO

PPA- CO
STAR- CO

PPA- CO

ACES- CO
STAR- CO
STAR- CO
STAR- CO
MACS- CO

UN- CO

Lucy Bell

Lucy Bell

Missy Franklin

Lucy Bell

Anna Shaw, Claire Chahbandour, Jenna Smith, Grace Dale

Alaia Sloan, Haliely Birkby Bria Jones, Addison Hobbs

Kamryn Holland, Jenn Belz, Anna McDonald, Josie Pearson
Amaia Sherman, Charlotte Wilson, Lexi Greenhawt, Caitlin Crysel
Abby Luke, Elliana Wiesen, Elsa Anderson, Aria Thomas

Missy Franklin

Madi Mintenko

Missy Franklin

Bonnie Brandon

Bonnie Brandon

Bonnie Brandon

Missy Franklin

Missy Franklin

Zoe Bartel

Zoe Bartel

Coleen Gillilan

Lucy Bell

Missy Franklin

Missy Franklin

Audrey Reimer, Zoe Bartel, Coleen Gillilan, Kylee Alons
Audrey Reimer, Zoe Bartel, Coleen Gillilan, Kylee Alons
Zoe Bartel, Coleen Gillilan, Bayley Stewart, Kylee Alons
Bayley Stewart, Zoe Bartel, Coleen Gillilan, Kylee Alons
Bayley Stewart, Zoe Bartel,Coleen Gillilan, Kylee Alons

Missy Franklin
Missy Franklin
Missy Franklin
Missy Franklin
Bonnie Brandon
Bonnie Brandon
Missy Franklin
Missy Franklin
Zoe Bartel

Zoe Bartel
Annie Ochitwa
Caroline Bricker
Caroline Bricker
Missy Franklin
Caroline Bricker

Amy VanDyken
Missy Franklin
Missy Franklin
Missy Franklin
Bonnie Brandon
Genevieve Miller
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9-Nov-12
13-Mar-13
17-Mar-18
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4-Dec-15
27-0ct-23
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17-Nov-23
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Missy Franklin

Missy Franklin

Zoe Bartel

Zoe Bartel

Annie Ochitwa

Caroline Bricker

Bailey Andison

Caroline Bricker

Audrey Reimer, Zoe Bartel, Coleen Gillilan, Kylee
Audrey Reimer, Zoe Bartel, Coleen Gillilan, Kylee

Kelly Naze, Jordan Mattern, Caroline Piehl, Missy
Bayley Stewart, Zoe Bartel, Coleen Gillilan, Ktlee Alons
Bayley Stewart, Zoe Bartel, Coleen Gillilan, Kylee Alons
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RECORDS CSI SCY

Yards-Men
10&U 50 Free 25.72 2-Mar-25 RIP- CO  Miles Lee
100 Free 56.36 28-Feb-25 RIP- CO  Miles Lee
200 Free 2:03.84 4-Apr-13 JH- CO  Harrison Lierz
500 Free 5:29.13 4-Apr-13 JH- CO  Harrison Lierz
50 Back 29.17 1-Mar-25 RIP- CO  Miles Lee
100 Back 1:02.75 2-Mar-25 RIP- CO  Miles Lee
50 Breast 33.27 4-Mar-11 DSA- CO Landon Rast
100 Breast 1:13.39 6-Mar-94 AAA- CO  Noah Pavlakovich
50 Fly 27.89 28-Feb-25 RIP- CO  Miles Lee
100 Fly 1:02.56 10-Feb-18 TOPS- CO  Daniel Zhou
100 IM 1:04.62 25-Feb-18 FAST- CO  Danny Rinchiuso
200 IM 2:18.95 23-Feb-18 TOPS- CO  Daniel Zhou
200 Free Relay 1:52.07 26-Feb-17 STAR- CO B, Johnson, Mi. Dewitt, O. Schimberg, R. Srendale
200 Medley Relay 2:05.96 25-Feb-17 STAR- CO 0. Schimberg, M. Dewitt, B. Johnson, R. Arendale
11-12 50 Free 22.79 1-Jan-92 FST- CO  Tyler Paige
100 Free 50.62 1-Jan-91 FST- CO  Tyler Paige
200 Free 1:51.42 14-Jan-23 TOPS- CO  Treyvn Krauss
500 Free 4:58.46 6-Mar-15 CUDA- CO  Harrison Lierz
1000 Free 10:23.11 29-Mar-15 CUDA- CO  Harrison Lierz
1650 Free 17:17.72 29-Mar-15 CUDA- CO  Harrison Lierz
50 Back 26.31 1-Mar-25 FAST- CO  Liam Selby
100 Back 56.10 8-Mar-15 CUDA- CO  Harrison Lierz
200 Back 1:59.16 26-Mar-15 CUDA- CO  Harrison Lierz
50 Breast 28.55 1-Dec-18 FAC- CO  Layton Sealman
100 Breast 1:02.46 26-Feb-16 FAC- CO  Camilo Vargas
200 Breast 2:16.64 30-Nov-18 FAC- CO  Layton Sealman
50 Fly 25.24 9-Dec-18 FAC- CO  Layton Sealman
100 Fly 55.49 26-Feb-17 FAST- CO  Owen Watkins
200 Fly 2:01.88 12-Apr-15 ACES- CO Lars Hanna
100 IM 57.58 27-Feb-16 FAC- CO  Camilo Vargas
200 IM 2:02.20 6-Mar-15 CUDA- CO  Harrison Lierz
400 IM 4:17.49 27-Mar-15 CUDA- CO  Harrison Lierz
200 Free Relay 1:40.26 28-Feb-16 FAC- CO  Brady McCay, Jackson McDonald, Henry Matheson, Camilo Vargas
400 Free Relay 3:42.50 30-Mar-12 STAR- CO  Tj Miller, Colby Allen, Danny Schweitzberger, Elijah Warren
200 Medley Relay 1:50.82 7-Mar-15 ACES- CO  Lars Hanna, Trevor Fox, Ryan Cordova, Michael Greene
400 Medley Relay 4:15.67 29-Mar-12 NJ- CO Ty Coen, Jonah Staton, Seth Hendrix, Austin Crump
13-14 50 Free 20.61 26-Mar-23 VOTX- CO  Samuel Lofstrom
100 Free 45.57 5-May-23 VOTX- CO  Samuel Lofstrom
200 Free 1:41.65 6-Dec-24 TOPS- CO  Treyvn Krauss
500 Free 4:30.66 12-Dec-24 TOPS- CO  Treyvn Krauss
1000 Free 9:24.56 14-Dec-24 TOPS- CO  Treyvn Krauss
1650 Free 15:36.98 14-Dec-24 TOPS- CO  Treyvn Krauss
100 Back 49.34 18-Mar-17 CUDA- CO  Harrison Lierz
200 Back 1:45.46 16-Mar-17 CUDA- CO  Harrison Lierz
100 Breast 56.68 26-Mar-22 ACES- CO  Trevor Boodt
200 Breast 2:01.34 4-Dec-20 LOVE- CO  Jake Eccleston
100 Fly 50.80 25-Mar-23 VOTX- CO  Samuel Lofstrom

200 Fly 1:51.16 12-Mar-03 ACES- CO  Mark Dylla
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Fly
IM

IM
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Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Back
Back

1:53.40
3:57.98
1:30.98
3:16.22
7:12.15
1:39.96
3:38.41

19.93
44.48
1:35.87
4:23.53
9:08.11
15:10.26
47.38
1:43.14
54.19
1:54.50
47.73
1:46.92
1:48.24
3:50.70
1:22.28
2:59.58
6:35.75
1:29.02
3:15.04

19.35
42.61
1:33.41
4:18.28
9:02.27
15:03.51
46.28
1:40.53
52.74
1:52.95
46.46
1:44.58
1:45.43
3:47.12

19.13
19.13
41.81
1:33.41
4:13.81
9:01.67
14:52.78
45.68
1:40.17

19-Mar-17
17-Mar-17
4-Dec-21
2-Mar-25
15-Mar-25
2-Dec-22
16-Mar-25

12-Dec-24
1-Aug-20
22-Mar-19
8-Dec-11
11-Mar-15
13-Dec-14
3-May-24
9-Dec-23
5-Nov-22
10-Dec-22
8-Dec-11
21-Mar-19
12-Dec-24
13-Mar-15
9-Mar-23
10-Mar-23
23-Mar-19
9-Mar-23
12-Mar-23

9-Dec-21
24-Mar-22
11-Dec-19
29-Nov-12
13-Mar-13
10-Dec-16
28-Mar-25
14-Dec-24

8-Dec-23

9-Dec-23
15-Nov-18
29-Nov-12
15-Nov-18
10-Mar-23

28-Mar-19

6-Dec-19
30-Mar-19
11-Dec-19
26-Mar-09
25-Mar-15
22-Mar-01

2-Dec-16
21-Feb-15

RECORDS CSI SCY

CUDA- CO
CUDA- CO
AQUA- CO
FST- CO
FST- CO
TOPS- CO
FST- CO

VOTX- CO
PPA- CO
EA- CO
DSA- CO
JH- CO
LOVE- CO
UN- CO
FAC- CO
LOVE- CO
LOVE- CO
DSA- CO
EA- CO
TOPS- CO
JH- CO
FST- CO
FST- CC
EA- CO
FST- CO
FST- CO

PPA- CO
PPA- CO
EA- CO
UN- CO
TOPS- CO
LOVE- CO
FAC- CO
FAC- CO
FAST- CO
FAST- CO
UN- CO
DSA- CO
UN- CO
FAST- CO

UN- CO
TOPS- CO
UN- CO
EA- CO
UN- CO
RACE- CO
UN- CO
UN- CO
UN- CO

Harrison Lierz

Harrison Lierz

Bronson Smothers, Dominik Wilderer, Nolan Kohl, Daniel Zhou
Chase Uhl, Tyler Carroll, Asher Howe, Owen Vonne

Owen Vonne, Asher Howe, Tyler Carroll, Chase Uhl

Witmer, Pasternak, Sudermann, Plotnik

Kellen Tamburini, Owen Vonne, Chase Uhl, Asher Howe

Samuel Lofstrom

Quintin McCarty

Lukas Miller

Clark Smith

Keegan Foulke

Liam Gately

Gavin Keogh

Gavin Keogh

Jake Eccleston

Jake Eccleston

Clark Smith

Max Kreidl

Joey Sundermann

Keegan Foulke

Chase Mueller, Joshua Corn, Carter Bradley, Tristen Davin
Tristen Davin, Drew Ravegum, Joshua Corn, Chase Mueller
Luke Miller, Pierce Bigelow, Max Kriedl, Harrison Lierz
Chase Mueller, Joshua Corn, Drew Ravegum, Tristen Davin
Chase Mueller, Joshua Corn, Tristen Davin, Drew Ravegum

Quintin McCarty
Quintin McCarty
Luke Miller
Clark Smith
Carter Griffin
Liam Gately
Gavin Keogh
Gavin Keogh
Jake Eccleston
Jake Eccleston
Danny Kovac
Clark Smith
Danny Kovac
Jake Eccleston

Cameron Auchinachie
Cameron Auchinachie
Cameron Auchinachie
Luke Miller

Blake Worsley

Joey Pedraza

Tyler Painter

Anton Loncar

Carter Griffin
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Free Relay
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Medley Relay

51.89
1:52.95

46.46
1:42.08
1:43.24
3:45.20
1:21.03
2:58.70
6:30.03
1:29.02
3:14.46

25-Mar-16

9-Dec-23
15-Nov-18
27-Mar-08
16-Nov-23
17-Nov-23
27-Mar-25
28-Mar-25

7-Dec-19

9-Mar-23
30-Mar-25

RECORDS CSI SCY

UN- CO
FAST- CO
UN- CO
UN- CO
MAVS- CO
MAVS- CO
AQUA- CO
AQUA- CO
UN- CO
FST- CO
AQUA- CO

Michael Barnosky

Jake Eccleston

Danny Kovac

Mark Dylla

Ben Sampson

Ben Sampson

Bronson Smothers, Oliver Shimdberg, Nolan Kohl, Jack Schuster
Bronson Smothers, Oliver Schimberg, Nolan Kohl, Jack Schuster
Cameron Auchinachie, Hugo Sykes, Darragh Mahns, Sid Farber
Mueller, Corn, Ravegum, Davin

Oliver Schimberg, Talen Palmateer, Jack Schuster, Bronson Smother



